FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 2022 Round 2
SIC Ohvale Junior Championship UNIMAP Racing Circuit 1.218 km ._._.

Race 2 19-Jun-22 16:55 . ......

Race (15 Laps) started at 17:06:47

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 53.759 +0.234 17:14:56.511 2 56.785 +1.180 17:08:45.679
(8) Airel Marzuki 10 53.882 +0.357 17:15:50.393 3 56.187 +0.582 17:09:41.866
1 57.240 +4.071 17:07:44.886 1 54.030 +0.505 17:16:44.423 4 56.832 +1.227 17:10:38.698
2 54.043 +0.874 17:08:38.929 12 54.142 +0.617 17:17:38.565 5 56.905 +1.300 17:11:35.603
3 53.735 +0.566 17:09:32.664 13 54.477 +0.952 17:18:33.042 6 57.211 +1.606 17:12:32.814
4 53.590 +0.421 17:10:26.254 14 54.120 +0.595 17:19:27.162 7 57.596 +1.991 17:13:30.410
5 53.478 +0.309 17:11:19.732 15 54.781 +1.256 17:20:21.943 8 56.279 +0.674 17:14:26.689
6 53.400 +0.231 17:12:13.132 9 55.858 +0.253 17:15:22.547
7 53.317 +0.148 17:13:06.449 (33) Giovanni Gani 10 56.246 +0.641 17:16:18.793
8 53.169 17:13:59.618 1 57.472 +3.905 17:07:46.128 1 55.605 17:17:14.398
9 53.229 +0.060 17:14:52.847 2 54.411 +0.844 17:08:40.539 12 56.161 +0.556 17:18:10.559
10 53.283 +0.114 17:15:46.130 3 53.971 +0.404 17:09:34.510 13 56.051 +0.446 17:19:06.610
1 53.266 +0.097 17:16:39.396 4 53.567 17:10:28.077 14 56.890 +1.285 17:20:03.500
12 54.432 +1.263 17:17:33.828 5 54.164 +0.597 17:11:22.241 15 56.066 +0.461 17:20:59.566
13 53.435 +0.266 17:18:27.263 6 53.965 +0.398 17:12:16.206
14 53.818 +0.649 17:19:21.081 7 54.614 +1.047 17:13:10.820 (4) Nufayl Darwisy
15 54.078 +0.909 17:20:15.159 8 54.554 +0.987 17:14:05.374 1 1:01.429 +4.815 17:07:50.900
9 54.874 +1.307 17:15:00.248 2 58.483 +1.869 17:08:49.383
(7) Agil Ramadhan 10 54.741 +1.174 17:15:54.989 3 58.324 +1.710 17:09:47.707
1 57.916 +4.468 17:07:45.859 1" 54.412 +0.845 17:16:49.401 4 58.127 +1.513 17:10:45.834
2 54.206 +0.758 17:08:40.065 12 53.950 +0.383 17:17:43.351 5 58.448 +1.834 17:11:44.282
3 53.808 +0.360 17:09:33.873 13 53.912 +0.345 17:18:37.263 6 58.342 +1.728 17:12:42.624
4 53.853 +0.405 17:10:27.726 14 54.202 +0.635 17:19:31.465 7 58.752 +2.138 17:13:41.376
5 53.477 +0.029 17:11:21.203 15 54.166 +0.599 17:20:25.631 8 58.446 +1.832 17:14:39.822
6 53.448 17:12:14.651 9 58.841 +2.227 17:15:38.663
7 53.820 +0.372 17:13:08.471 (12) Daniel Syazwan 10 58.692 +2.078 17:16:37.355
8 53.978 +0.530 17:14:02.449 1 57.158 +3.331 17:07:45.749 11 59.437 +2.823 17:17:36.792
9 53.490 +0.042 17:14:55.939 2 54.033 +0.206 17:08:39.782 12 58.898 +2.284 17:18:35.690
10 53.798 +0.350 17:15:49.737 3 53.921 +0.094 17:09:33.703 13 57.642 +1.028 17:19:33.332
1 53.773 +0.325 17:16:43.510 4 54.120 +0.293 17:10:27.823 14 56.614 17:20:29.946
12 53.910 +0.462 17:17:37.420 5 53.827 17:11:21.650
13 54.460 +1.012 17:18:31.880 6 54.206 +0.379 17:12:15.856 (5) Qasha Irfan
14 54.247 +0.799 17:19:26.127 7 54.572 +0.745 17:13:10.428 1 1:00.777 +3.004 17:07:50.563
15 54.179 +0.731 17:20:20.306 8 54.787 +0.960 17:14:05.215 2 58.441 +0.668 17:08:49.004
9 54.731 +0.904 17:14:59.946 3 58.339 +0.566 17:09:47.343
(10) Qayyim Razin 10 54.919 +1.092 17:15:54.865 4 58.199 +0.426 17:10:45.542
1 57.206 +3.586 17:07:45.223 1" 54.771 +0.944 17:16:49.636 5 58.336 +0.563 17:11:43.878
2 53.975 +0.355 17:08:39.198 12 54.346 +0.519 17:17:43.982 6 58.426 +0.653 17:12:42.304
3 53.758 +0.138 17:09:32.956 13 54.214 +0.387 17:18:38.196 7 58.680 +0.907 17:13:40.984
4 53.702 +0.082 17:10:26.658 14 55.863 +2.036 17:19:34.059 8 58.566 +0.793 17:14:39.550
5 53.620 17:11:20.278 15 55.194 +1.367 17:20:29.253 9 58.823 +1.050 17:15:38.373
6 53.652 +0.032 17:12:13.930 10 58.690 +0.917 17:16:37.063
7 53.888 +0.268 17:13:07.818 (13) Fatihah Balgis 11 59.146 +1.373 17:17:36.209
8 53.741 +0.121 17:14:01.559 1 59.212 +3.291 17:07:48.371 12 59.832 +2.059 17:18:36.041
9 53.812 +0.192 17:14:55.371 2 56.830 +0.909 17:08:45.201 13 57.773 17:19:33.814
10 53.992 +0.372 17:15:49.363 3 56.288 +0.367 17:09:41.489 14 58.635 +0.862 17:20:32.449
11 53.855 +0.235 17:16:43.218 4 57.730 +1.809 17:10:39.219
12 54.249 +0.629 17:17:37.467 5 56.713 +0.792 17:11:35.932
13 54.709 +1.089 17:18:32.176 6 57.199 +1.278 17:12:33.131
14 54.012 +0.392 17:19:26.188 7 56.796 +0.875 17:13:29.927
15 54.296 +0.676 17:20:20.484 8 56.106 +0.185 17:14:26.033
9 55.921 17:15:21.954
(9) Shazrel Agief 10 56.045 +0.124 17:16:17.999
1 57.277 +3.752 17:07:45.589 1 55.991 +0.070 17:17:13.990
2 53.975 +0.450 17:08:39.564 12 56.179 +0.258 17:18:10.169
3 53.888 +0.363 17:09:33.452 13 56.190 +0.269 17:19:06.359
4 53.525 17:10:26.977 14 56.499 +0.578 17:20:02.858
5 53.924 +0.399 17:11:20.901 15 56.550 +0.629 17:20:59.408
6 53.675 +0.150 17:12:14.576
7 54.011 +0.486 17:13:08.587 (6) Aidil Zariff
8 54.165 +0.640 17:14:02.752 1 59.277 +3.672 17:07:48.894
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